OCTOBER 2022

Reynolda EQUITY PARTNERS

Winston-Salem, NC – Five Points Capital is pleased to announce the re-branding of its control equity strategy to Reynolda Equity Partners ("REP").

Since 2015, the Five Points brand has been used interchangeably by both our Equity and Credit strategies. We are launching Reynolda Equity Partners to clearly delineate between these two distinct investment strategies. There will be no change to the team members working for each strategy, and we pride ourselves on having had zero turnover among our senior investment professionals since the inception of the firm. Five Points Capital (www.fivepointscapital.com) will continue to serve as the brand for the firm's Credit strategy. Both the Reynolda Equity Partners and Five Points Capital names pay homage to the city of Winston-Salem, which will continue to serve as the headquarters for both fund strategies.

Reynolda Equity Partners is a partnership-oriented private equity firm dedicated to providing patient, first institutional capital to support and supplement the vision of the owners and management teams of strong performing businesses. With over two decades of experience, our overarching objective is to help our portfolio companies successfully navigate the road ahead with strategic, operational and financial guidance that will accelerate growth.

Originally founded in 1997, Reynolda Equity Partners has raised over \$700 million of capital across its committed equity funds and has completed nearly 50 platform investments. REP is currently investing out of its \$230 million Fund IV (2019 vintage), targeting founder and entrepreneur-owned companies with EBITDA ranging from \$2-8 million. We seek to partner with strong management teams who have demonstrated a track record of success and fall within our three sectors of interest wherein we have significant experience.







Reynolda Equity Partners has been very active over the last 12 months, having acquired three new platform businesses as well as having completed a significant number of add-on acquisitions:







Similarly, over the last 12 months we have completed several successful platform exits, including:





In addition to new Reynolda Equity Partners email addresses, we also recently moved to a new, larger office to support our growing team. Please note our new office address: 500 West 5th Street, Suite 910, Winston-Salem, NC 27101

For questions or investment opportunities, please contact Brent Kulman (bkulman@reynoldaequity.com) and/or Charlie Orr (corr@reynoldaequity.com).